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1 117(1) Luis Il-Sung Melander, 0 11,600 10,100 12,250 13,350 12,450 12,150 71,900
GK Motus-Salto

2 136(1) Joona Reiman, 0 11,900 8,250 10,800 11,900 12,500 10,750 66,100
Tampereen Sisu

3 138(1) AaroHarju, 0 11,150 9,650 10,050 10,950 11,250 10,900 63,950
Tampereen Sisu

4 118(1) Viggo Altarac, 0 11,850 9,150 10,100 11,000 11,750 8,300 62,150
GK Motus-Salto

5 143(1) Niila-Petteri Äijänen, 0 11,300 8,650 10,300 11,350 10,550 9,700 61,850
Tampereen Sisu

6 125(1) Adam Benjaminsson, 0 10,750 9,250 9,950 11,200 9,500 10,500 61,150
Alingsås IF Gymnastik

7 137(1) Tomas Kaartinen, 0 10,950 6,100 10,100 11,550 11,000 11,000 60,700
Tampereen Sisu

8 112(1) Jacob Söderqvist, 0 11,250 4,550 9,550 11,500 10,550 9,900 57,300
KFUM Stockholm

9 144(1) Juuso Pelttari, 0 12,500 9,750 10,150 11,500 10,200 54,100
Tampereen Sisu

10 119(1) Theo Holmgren, 0 11,200 7,500 9,650 10,350 10,150 4,850 53,700
GK Motus-Salto

11 142(1) Nuutti Juntunen, 0 10,250 9,900 11,250 8,350 10,500 50,250
Tampereen Sisu

12 126(1) Marcus Göransson, 0 8,150 4,750 9,400 9,850 8,000 9,750 49,900
Alingsås IF Gymnastik

13 108(1) Björn Ingi Hauksson, 0 9,150 8,100 9,150 10,550 7,200 44,150
Fimleikafelagid Björk

14 111(1) Calle Holm, 0 11,950 9,700 11,650 10,000 43,300
KFUM Stockholm

15 141(1) Eemeli Kakko, 0 7,800 10,100 11,150 10,050 39,100
Tampereen Sisu

16 107(1) Vigfús Haukur Hauksson, 0 9,400 1,050 9,900 10,450 6,750 37,550
Fimleikafelagid Björk

17 145(1) Toni Ranta, 0 10,850 10,000 10,050 4,600 35,500
Tampereen Sisu

18 109(1) Ari Freyr Kristinsson, 0 8,000 1,150 9,300 10,450 6,050 34,950
Fimleikafelagid Björk

19 110(1) Lúkas Ari Ragnarsson, 0 7,400 1,350 9,000 10,650 5,900 34,300
Fimleikafelagid Björk



1 144(1) Juuso Pelttari, 0 3,60 8,900 12,500
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

2 111(1) Calle Holm, 0 4,00 7,950 11,950
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

3 136(1) Joona Reiman, 0 4,00 7,900 11,900
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

4 118(1) Viggo Altarac, 0 3,50 8,350 11,850
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

5 117(1) Luis Il-Sung Melander, 0 4,00 7,600 11,600
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

6 143(1) Niila-Petteri Äijänen, 0 3,80 7,500 11,300
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

7 112(1) Jacob Söderqvist, 0 3,60 7,650 11,250
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

8 119(1) Theo Holmgren, 0 2,50 8,700 11,200
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

9 138(1) AaroHarju, 0 3,70 7,450 11,150
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

10 137(1) Tomas Kaartinen, 0 3,70 7,250 10,950
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

11 145(1) Toni Ranta, 0 3,40 7,450 10,850
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

12 125(1) Adam Benjaminsson, 0 3,00 7,750 10,750
Alingsås IF Gymnastik, SWE

13 142(1) Nuutti Juntunen, 0 3,00 7,250 10,250
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

14 107(1) Vigfús Haukur Hauksson, 0 2,80 6,600 9,400
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

15 108(1) Björn Ingi Hauksson, 0 2,80 6,350 9,150
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

16 126(1) Marcus Göransson, 0 2,50 7,950 2,30 8,150
Alingsås IF Gymnastik, SWE

17 109(1) Ari Freyr Kristinsson, 0 2,20 5,800 8,000
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

18 110(1) Lúkas Ari Ragnarsson, 0 2,10 7,300 2,00 7,400
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

19 141(1) Eemeli Kakko, 0
Tampereen Sisu, FIN
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1 117(1) Luis Il-Sung Melander, 0 3,10 7,000 10,100
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

2 138(1) AaroHarju, 0 2,80 6,850 9,650
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

3 125(1) Adam Benjaminsson, 0 2,50 6,750 9,250
Alingsås IF Gymnastik, SWE

4 118(1) Viggo Altarac, 0 2,30 6,850 9,150
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

5 143(1) Niila-Petteri Äijänen, 0 1,90 6,750 8,650
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

6 136(1) Joona Reiman, 0 3,00 5,250 8,250
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

7 108(1) Björn Ingi Hauksson, 0 1,80 6,300 8,100
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

8 141(1) Eemeli Kakko, 0 1,90 5,900 7,800
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

9 119(1) Theo Holmgren, 0 2,30 5,200 7,500
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

10 137(1) Tomas Kaartinen, 0 2,20 5,900 2,00 6,100
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

11 126(1) Marcus Göransson, 0 2,10 4,650 2,00 4,750
Alingsås IF Gymnastik, SWE

12 112(1) Jacob Söderqvist, 0 1,60 5,950 3,00 4,550
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

13 110(1) Lúkas Ari Ragnarsson, 0 1,40 3,950 4,00 1,350
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

14 109(1) Ari Freyr Kristinsson, 0 1,40 3,750 4,00 1,150
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

15 107(1) Vigfús Haukur Hauksson, 0 1,40 3,650 4,00 1,050
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

16 144(1) Juuso Pelttari, 0
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

16 145(1) Toni Ranta, 0
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

16 111(1) Calle Holm, 0
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

16 142(1) Nuutti Juntunen, 0
Tampereen Sisu, FIN
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1 117(1) Luis Il-Sung Melander, 0 3,60 8,950 0,30 12,250
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

2 136(1) Joona Reiman, 0 2,90 7,900 10,800
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

3 143(1) Niila-Petteri Äijänen, 0 2,10 8,500 0,30 10,300
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

4 118(1) Viggo Altarac, 0 1,80 8,600 0,30 10,100
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

4 141(1) Eemeli Kakko, 0 1,90 8,500 0,30 10,100
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

4 137(1) Tomas Kaartinen, 0 2,10 8,300 0,30 10,100
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

7 138(1) AaroHarju, 0 2,10 8,250 0,30 10,050
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

8 145(1) Toni Ranta, 0 1,70 8,600 0,30 10,000
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

9 125(1) Adam Benjaminsson, 0 2,10 8,150 0,30 9,950
Alingsås IF Gymnastik, SWE

10 142(1) Nuutti Juntunen, 0 2,10 8,100 0,30 9,900
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

10 107(1) Vigfús Haukur Hauksson, 0 2,10 8,100 0,30 9,900
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

12 144(1) Juuso Pelttari, 0 2,10 7,950 0,30 9,750
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

13 111(1) Calle Holm, 0 2,10 7,900 0,30 9,700
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

14 119(1) Theo Holmgren, 0 1,80 8,150 0,30 9,650
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

15 112(1) Jacob Söderqvist, 0 2,20 7,650 0,30 9,550
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

16 126(1) Marcus Göransson, 0 2,10 7,600 0,30 9,400
Alingsås IF Gymnastik, SWE

17 109(1) Ari Freyr Kristinsson, 0 2,10 7,500 0,30 9,300
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

18 108(1) Björn Ingi Hauksson, 0 2,10 7,350 0,30 9,150
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

19 110(1) Lúkas Ari Ragnarsson, 0 2,10 7,200 0,30 9,000
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL
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1 136(1) Joona Reiman, 0 2,80 9,100 11,900
Tampereen Sisu, FIN 2,80 8,850 11,650 11,775

2 142(1) Nuutti Juntunen, 0 2,40 8,850 11,250
Tampereen Sisu, FIN 2,40 9,050 11,450 11,350

3 111(1) Calle Holm, 0 2,40 9,250 11,650
KFUM Stockholm , SWE 1,60 9,250 10,850 11,250

4 112(1) Jacob Söderqvist, 0 2,20 9,300 11,500
KFUM Stockholm , SWE 1,60 9,300 10,900 11,200

4 143(1) Niila-Petteri Äijänen, 0 2,40 8,950 11,350
Tampereen Sisu, FIN 2,40 8,650 11,050 11,200

6 125(1) Adam Benjaminsson, 0 2,20 9,100 0,10 11,200
Alingsås IF Gymnastik, SWE 1,60 9,250 10,850 11,025

7 126(1) Marcus Göransson, 0 2,20 7,650 9,850
Alingsås IF Gymnastik, SWE 1,60 9,100 10,700 10,275

8 117(1) Luis Il-Sung Melander, 0 4,00 9,350 13,350
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

9 137(1) Tomas Kaartinen, 0 2,40 9,150 11,550
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

10 118(1) Viggo Altarac, 0 1,60 9,400 11,000
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

11 138(1) AaroHarju, 0 2,20 8,850 0,10 10,950
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

12 110(1) Lúkas Ari Ragnarsson, 0 1,60 9,050 10,650
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

13 108(1) Björn Ingi Hauksson, 0 1,60 8,950 10,550
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

14 107(1) Vigfús Haukur Hauksson, 0 1,60 8,850 10,450
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

14 109(1) Ari Freyr Kristinsson, 0 1,60 8,850 10,450
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

16 119(1) Theo Holmgren, 0 1,60 8,750 10,350
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

17 144(1) Juuso Pelttari, 0 1,60 8,550 10,150
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

18 145(1) Toni Ranta, 0
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

18 141(1) Eemeli Kakko, 0
Tampereen Sisu, FIN
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1 136(1) Joona Reiman, 0 3,80 8,700 12,500
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

2 117(1) Luis Il-Sung Melander, 0 3,80 8,650 12,450
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

3 118(1) Viggo Altarac, 0 2,60 9,150 11,750
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

4 144(1) Juuso Pelttari, 0 2,80 8,700 11,500
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

5 138(1) AaroHarju, 0 2,50 8,750 11,250
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

6 141(1) Eemeli Kakko, 0 2,60 8,550 11,150
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

7 137(1) Tomas Kaartinen, 0 3,30 7,700 11,000
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

8 112(1) Jacob Söderqvist, 0 2,00 8,550 10,550
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

8 143(1) Niila-Petteri Äijänen, 0 3,30 7,250 10,550
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

10 119(1) Theo Holmgren, 0 2,10 8,050 10,150
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

11 145(1) Toni Ranta, 0 2,60 7,450 10,050
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

12 111(1) Calle Holm, 0 2,60 7,400 10,000
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

13 125(1) Adam Benjaminsson, 0 2,50 7,000 9,500
Alingsås IF Gymnastik, SWE

14 142(1) Nuutti Juntunen, 0 2,50 5,850 8,350
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

15 126(1) Marcus Göransson, 0 2,40 5,600 8,000
Alingsås IF Gymnastik, SWE

16 108(1) Björn Ingi Hauksson, 0 2,10 8,100 3,00 7,200
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

17 107(1) Vigfús Haukur Hauksson, 0 2,00 7,750 3,00 6,750
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

18 109(1) Ari Freyr Kristinsson, 0 1,90 8,150 4,00 6,050
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

19 110(1) Lúkas Ari Ragnarsson, 0 1,90 8,000 4,00 5,900
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL
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1 117(1) Luis Il-Sung Melander, 0 2,80 9,350 12,150
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

2 137(1) Tomas Kaartinen, 0 2,20 8,800 11,000
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

3 138(1) AaroHarju, 0 2,00 8,900 10,900
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

4 136(1) Joona Reiman, 0 2,10 8,650 10,750
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

5 142(1) Nuutti Juntunen, 0 2,10 8,400 10,500
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

5 125(1) Adam Benjaminsson, 0 2,20 8,300 10,500
Alingsås IF Gymnastik, SWE

7 144(1) Juuso Pelttari, 0 2,00 8,200 10,200
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

8 141(1) Eemeli Kakko, 0 1,70 8,350 10,050
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

9 112(1) Jacob Söderqvist, 0 2,20 7,700 9,900
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

10 126(1) Marcus Göransson, 0 1,70 8,050 9,750
Alingsås IF Gymnastik, SWE

11 143(1) Niila-Petteri Äijänen, 0 1,70 8,000 9,700
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

12 118(1) Viggo Altarac, 0 1,90 6,400 8,300
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

13 119(1) Theo Holmgren, 0 1,70 6,150 3,00 4,850
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

14 145(1) Toni Ranta, 0 1,40 6,200 3,00 4,600
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

15 110(1) Lúkas Ari Ragnarsson, 0
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

15 111(1) Calle Holm, 0
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

15 109(1) Ari Freyr Kristinsson, 0
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

15 107(1) Vigfús Haukur Hauksson, 0
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

15 108(1) Björn Ingi Hauksson, 0
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL
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1 130(1) Noah Holmgren, 0 11,650 10,150 11,050 11,750 11,600 11,800 68,000
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 131(1) Tigran Khachatryan, 0 11,600 10,000 10,550 11,450 11,900 12,100 67,600
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 114(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 12,150 9,650 10,450 13,000 11,100 10,950 67,300
Ármann

4 152(1) Lukas Houser, 0 11,200 9,500 9,900 12,150 12,100 11,400 66,250
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 129(1) Peter Eriksson, 0 12,050 11,450 8,600 11,750 10,950 11,250 66,050
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 162(1) Robin Ablouh, 0 11,900 9,950 10,450 11,400 11,300 10,950 65,950
EsTT

7 150(1) William Sundell, 0 12,050 11,400 8,900 10,300 11,150 10,950 64,750
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 134(1) William Hyll , 0 11,500 9,450 10,100 11,250 10,900 10,750 63,950
Halmstad Frigymnaster

9 139(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen, 0 11,850 9,000 10,100 10,850 10,400 10,700 62,900
Tampereen Sisu

10 135(1) Vilgot Hyll , 0 11,550 7,750 9,850 11,450 9,950 10,700 61,250
Halmstad Frigymnaster

11 140(1) Ilari Huovinen, 0 11,200 1,250 10,800 11,000 8,100 9,200 51,550
Tampereen Sisu

12 103(1) Emil Espling, 0 8,400 6,900 8,950 11,400 10,400 5,050 51,100
Lulegymnasterna

13 156(1) Linus Lykvist, 0 8,150 9,900 11,050 9,900 39,000
Hammarbygymnasterna

14 102(1) Marcus Stenberg, 0 11,800 11,800
Lulegymnasterna

15 172(1) Ville Haapamäki, 0 1,500 9,450 10,950
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat



1 114(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 4,00 8,150 12,150
Ármann, ISL

2 129(1) Peter Eriksson, 0 3,70 8,450 0,10 12,050
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

2 150(1) William Sundell, 0 3,90 8,150 12,050
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

4 162(1) Robin Ablouh, 0 3,30 8,600 11,900
EsTT, FIN

5 139(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen, 0 3,40 8,450 11,850
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

6 130(1) Noah Holmgren, 0 3,90 7,750 11,650
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

7 131(1) Tigran Khachatryan, 0 3,80 8,300 0,50 11,600
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

8 135(1) Vilgot Hyll , 0 3,50 8,050 11,550
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

9 134(1) William Hyll , 0 3,60 7,900 11,500
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

10 152(1) Lukas Houser, 0 3,80 7,900 0,50 11,200
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

10 140(1) Ilari Huovinen, 0 3,90 7,300 11,200
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

12 103(1) Emil Espling, 0 2,80 7,600 2,00 8,400
Lulegymnasterna, SWE

13 172(1) Ville Haapamäki, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

13 156(1) Linus Lykvist, 0
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

13 102(1) Marcus Stenberg, 0
Lulegymnasterna, SWE
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1 129(1) Peter Eriksson, 0 3,80 7,650 11,450
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

2 150(1) William Sundell, 0 3,40 8,000 11,400
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

3 130(1) Noah Holmgren, 0 3,10 7,050 10,150
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

4 131(1) Tigran Khachatryan, 0 2,30 7,700 10,000
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

5 162(1) Robin Ablouh, 0 3,20 6,750 9,950
EsTT, FIN

6 114(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 3,80 5,850 9,650
Ármann, ISL

7 152(1) Lukas Houser, 0 2,70 6,800 9,500
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

8 134(1) William Hyll , 0 2,30 7,150 9,450
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

9 139(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen, 0 2,20 6,800 9,000
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

10 156(1) Linus Lykvist, 0 2,30 5,850 8,150
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

11 135(1) Vilgot Hyll , 0 3,30 4,450 7,750
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

12 103(1) Emil Espling, 0 2,30 4,600 6,900
Lulegymnasterna, SWE

13 172(1) Ville Haapamäki, 0 2,50 3,000 4,00 1,500
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

14 140(1) Ilari Huovinen, 0 2,10 3,150 4,00 1,250
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

15 102(1) Marcus Stenberg, 0
Lulegymnasterna, SWE
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1 130(1) Noah Holmgren, 0 2,80 8,250 11,050
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

2 140(1) Ilari Huovinen, 0 2,30 8,800 0,30 10,800
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

3 131(1) Tigran Khachatryan, 0 2,50 8,050 10,550
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

4 162(1) Robin Ablouh, 0 2,10 8,650 0,30 10,450
EsTT, FIN

4 114(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 2,90 7,850 0,30 10,450
Ármann, ISL

6 134(1) William Hyll , 0 2,20 8,200 0,30 10,100
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

6 139(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen, 0 2,30 8,100 0,30 10,100
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

8 156(1) Linus Lykvist, 0 2,40 7,800 0,30 9,900
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

8 152(1) Lukas Houser, 0 2,40 7,500 9,900
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

10 135(1) Vilgot Hyll , 0 2,10 8,050 0,30 9,850
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

11 103(1) Emil Espling, 0 2,10 7,150 0,30 8,950
Lulegymnasterna, SWE

12 150(1) William Sundell, 0 2,40 6,500 8,900
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

13 129(1) Peter Eriksson, 0 2,10 6,800 0,30 8,600
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

14 172(1) Ville Haapamäki, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

14 102(1) Marcus Stenberg, 0
Lulegymnasterna, SWE
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1 114(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 4,00 9,100 0,10 13,000
Ármann, ISL 3,20 9,100 0,10 12,200 12,600

2 130(1) Noah Holmgren, 0 2,80 8,950 11,750
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE 2,40 9,350 11,750 11,750

3 129(1) Peter Eriksson, 0 2,80 8,950 11,750
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE 2,40 9,250 11,650 11,700

4 103(1) Emil Espling, 0 2,20 9,200 11,400
Lulegymnasterna, SWE 2,40 9,350 11,750 11,575

5 152(1) Lukas Houser, 0 2,80 9,350 12,150
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE 1,60 9,250 10,850 11,500

6 162(1) Robin Ablouh, 0 2,40 9,000 11,400
EsTT, FIN 2,20 9,250 11,450 11,425

7 135(1) Vilgot Hyll , 0 3,20 8,250 11,450
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE 1,60 8,900 10,500 10,975

8 131(1) Tigran Khachatryan, 0 2,40 9,050 11,450
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE 2,40 8,000 10,400 10,925

9 134(1) William Hyll , 0 2,20 9,050 11,250
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

10 140(1) Ilari Huovinen, 0 1,60 9,400 11,000
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

11 139(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen, 0 2,20 8,650 10,850
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

12 150(1) William Sundell, 0 2,40 8,000 0,10 10,300
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

13 172(1) Ville Haapamäki, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

13 156(1) Linus Lykvist, 0
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

13 102(1) Marcus Stenberg, 0
Lulegymnasterna, SWE
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1 152(1) Lukas Houser, 0 3,00 9,100 12,100
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

2 131(1) Tigran Khachatryan, 0 3,10 8,800 11,900
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

3 130(1) Noah Holmgren, 0 3,40 8,200 11,600
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

4 162(1) Robin Ablouh, 0 3,40 7,900 11,300
EsTT, FIN

5 150(1) William Sundell, 0 3,50 7,650 11,150
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

6 114(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 3,50 7,600 11,100
Ármann, ISL

7 156(1) Linus Lykvist, 0 2,40 8,650 11,050
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

8 129(1) Peter Eriksson, 0 2,60 8,350 10,950
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

9 134(1) William Hyll , 0 2,70 8,200 10,900
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

10 103(1) Emil Espling, 0 2,20 8,200 10,400
Lulegymnasterna, SWE

10 139(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen, 0 3,10 7,300 10,400
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

12 135(1) Vilgot Hyll , 0 2,30 7,650 9,950
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

13 140(1) Ilari Huovinen, 0 2,70 5,400 8,100
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

14 172(1) Ville Haapamäki, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

14 102(1) Marcus Stenberg, 0
Lulegymnasterna, SWE
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1 131(1) Tigran Khachatryan, 0 3,30 8,800 12,100
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

2 102(1) Marcus Stenberg, 0 3,00 8,800 11,800
Lulegymnasterna, SWE

2 130(1) Noah Holmgren, 0 3,30 8,500 11,800
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

4 152(1) Lukas Houser, 0 2,30 9,100 11,400
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

5 129(1) Peter Eriksson, 0 2,50 8,750 11,250
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

6 162(1) Robin Ablouh, 0 2,40 8,550 10,950
EsTT, FIN

6 150(1) William Sundell, 0 2,80 8,150 10,950
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

6 114(1) Jónas Ingi Þórisson, 0 3,30 7,650 10,950
Ármann, ISL

9 134(1) William Hyll , 0 2,20 8,550 10,750
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

10 135(1) Vilgot Hyll , 0 1,70 9,000 10,700
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

10 139(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen, 0 2,20 8,500 10,700
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

12 156(1) Linus Lykvist, 0 1,90 8,000 9,900
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

13 172(1) Ville Haapamäki, 0 1,80 7,650 9,450
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

14 140(1) Ilari Huovinen, 0 1,80 7,400 9,200
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

15 103(1) Emil Espling, 0 1,40 7,650 4,00 5,050
Lulegymnasterna, SWE

Mälarcupen 2017
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1 175(1) Tarmo Kanerva , 0 13,450 11,100 12,450 13,350 11,850 12,700 74,900
Tampereen Sisu

2 176(1) Eeli Mikkola , 0 13,100 9,950 11,000 13,400 12,350 12,500 72,300
Tampereen Sisu

3 159(1) Isak Wargh, 0 12,450 10,950 12,300 13,250 12,500 10,150 71,600
EsTT

4 157(1) Robert Kirmes, 0 12,000 9,650 12,400 12,850 11,650 12,550 71,100
EsTT

5 151(1) Mattias Larsson, 0 11,800 11,850 11,600 12,850 11,750 10,450 70,300
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 120(1) Victor Javenfeldt , 0 11,700 9,150 10,900 12,650 11,700 10,700 66,800
GK Motus-Salto

7 163(1) Heikki Lintula, 0 12,250 10,000 10,950 11,300 11,250 9,150 64,900
EsTT

8 164(1) Otto Hannula, 0 10,450 9,650 10,750 11,400 11,600 9,950 63,800
EsTT

9 153(1) Filip Kull, 0 10,950 7,900 10,700 11,050 11,450 10,900 62,950
Hammarbygymnasterna

10 105(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 9,200 2,400 11,400 12,150 11,200 11,600 57,950
Fimleikafelagid Björk

11 115(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 11,400 7,850 10,050 10,200 9,000 9,400 57,900
Ármann

12 128(1) Adam Björs, 0 10,950 7,300 10,100 11,300 2,100 10,000 51,750
Hammarbygymnasterna

13 170(1) Sampo-Tapio Raivio, 0 11,700 10,900 11,150 10,800 44,550
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat

14 173(1) Jakob Byggmester, 0 11,050 8,600 11,650 10,550 41,850
IF Drott

15 106(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 11,400 7,400 9,750 11,500 40,050
Fimleikafelagid Björk

16 160(1) Joona Suila, 0 10,350 10,850 13,050 34,250
EsTT

17 171(1) Mitja Kananen, 0 8,400 10,600 9,950 28,950
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat

18 127(1) David Rumbutis, 0 11,450 11,450
Hammarbygymnasterna



1 175(1) Tarmo Kanerva , 0 4,50 8,950 13,450
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

2 176(1) Eeli Mikkola , 0 4,50 8,600 13,100
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

3 159(1) Isak Wargh, 0 4,20 8,250 12,450
EsTT, FIN

4 163(1) Heikki Lintula, 0 3,60 8,650 12,250
EsTT, FIN

5 157(1) Robert Kirmes, 0 4,90 7,400 0,30 12,000
EsTT, FIN

6 151(1) Mattias Larsson, 0 3,90 7,900 11,800
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

7 120(1) Victor Javenfeldt , 0 3,70 8,000 11,700
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

7 170(1) Sampo-Tapio Raivio, 0 3,90 7,800 11,700
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

9 106(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 3,60 8,100 0,30 11,400
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

9 115(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 3,60 7,800 11,400
Ármann, ISL

11 173(1) Jakob Byggmester, 0 4,50 6,550 11,050
IF Drott, FIN

12 128(1) Adam Björs, 0 3,20 7,750 10,950
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

12 153(1) Filip Kull, 0 3,60 7,450 0,10 10,950
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

14 164(1) Otto Hannula, 0 4,10 6,650 0,30 10,450
EsTT, FIN

15 105(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 4,20 5,000 9,200
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

16 171(1) Mitja Kananen, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

16 160(1) Joona Suila, 0
EsTT, FIN

16 127(1) David Rumbutis, 0
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE
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1 151(1) Mattias Larsson, 0 3,50 8,350 11,850
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

2 127(1) David Rumbutis, 0 4,40 7,050 11,450
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

3 175(1) Tarmo Kanerva , 0 3,60 7,500 11,100
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

4 159(1) Isak Wargh, 0 4,00 6,950 10,950
EsTT, FIN

5 160(1) Joona Suila, 0 3,60 6,750 10,350
EsTT, FIN

6 163(1) Heikki Lintula, 0 2,30 7,700 10,000
EsTT, FIN

7 176(1) Eeli Mikkola , 0 3,30 6,650 9,950
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

8 164(1) Otto Hannula, 0 3,40 6,250 9,650
EsTT, FIN

8 157(1) Robert Kirmes, 0 4,10 5,550 9,650
EsTT, FIN

10 120(1) Victor Javenfeldt , 0 3,40 5,750 9,150
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

11 153(1) Filip Kull, 0 2,80 5,100 7,900
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

12 115(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 2,50 5,350 7,850
Ármann, ISL

13 106(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 2,30 5,100 7,400
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

14 128(1) Adam Björs, 0 2,30 5,000 7,300
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

15 105(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 2,20 4,200 4,00 2,400
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

16 173(1) Jakob Byggmester, 0
IF Drott, FIN

16 171(1) Mitja Kananen, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

16 170(1) Sampo-Tapio Raivio, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN
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1 175(1) Tarmo Kanerva , 0 3,90 8,550 12,450
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

2 157(1) Robert Kirmes, 0 3,90 8,500 12,400
EsTT, FIN

3 159(1) Isak Wargh, 0 3,50 8,800 12,300
EsTT, FIN

4 151(1) Mattias Larsson, 0 3,40 8,200 11,600
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

5 105(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 3,70 8,000 0,30 11,400
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

6 176(1) Eeli Mikkola , 0 3,40 7,600 11,000
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

7 163(1) Heikki Lintula, 0 3,00 8,250 0,30 10,950
EsTT, FIN

8 170(1) Sampo-Tapio Raivio, 0 3,30 7,600 10,900
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

8 120(1) Victor Javenfeldt , 0 3,40 7,500 10,900
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

10 160(1) Joona Suila, 0 3,30 7,550 10,850
EsTT, FIN

11 164(1) Otto Hannula, 0 3,00 7,750 10,750
EsTT, FIN

12 153(1) Filip Kull, 0 2,60 8,100 10,700
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

13 128(1) Adam Björs, 0 2,30 8,100 0,30 10,100
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

14 115(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 2,20 8,150 0,30 10,050
Ármann, ISL

15 106(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 2,20 7,850 0,30 9,750
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

16 173(1) Jakob Byggmester, 0 3,10 5,500 8,600
IF Drott, FIN

17 171(1) Mitja Kananen, 0 2,90 5,800 0,30 8,400
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

18 127(1) David Rumbutis, 0
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE
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1 175(1) Tarmo Kanerva , 0 4,00 9,350 13,350
Tampereen Sisu, FIN 3,20 9,250 12,450 12,900

2 151(1) Mattias Larsson, 0 4,00 8,950 0,10 12,850
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE 2,80 9,600 12,400 12,625

3 160(1) Joona Suila, 0 4,00 9,050 13,050
EsTT, FIN 2,80 8,700 11,500 12,275

4 173(1) Jakob Byggmester, 0 2,40 9,250 11,650
IF Drott, FIN 3,20 9,500 12,700 12,175

5 170(1) Sampo-Tapio Raivio, 0 2,40 8,750 11,150
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN 2,40 9,100 11,500 11,325

6 105(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 3,20 8,950 12,150
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL 2,80 7,900 0,30 10,400 11,275

7 106(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0 2,20 9,300 11,500
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL 2,40 7,900 0,10 10,200 10,850

8 115(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 2,40 7,800 10,200
Ármann, ISL 1,60 9,450 11,050 10,625

9 176(1) Eeli Mikkola , 0 4,00 9,400 13,400
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

10 159(1) Isak Wargh, 0 4,00 9,250 13,250
EsTT, FIN

11 157(1) Robert Kirmes, 0 4,80 8,050 12,850
EsTT, FIN

12 120(1) Victor Javenfeldt , 0 3,20 9,450 12,650
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

13 164(1) Otto Hannula, 0 2,80 8,700 0,10 11,400
EsTT, FIN

14 163(1) Heikki Lintula, 0 2,40 8,900 11,300
EsTT, FIN

14 128(1) Adam Björs, 0 2,40 8,900 11,300
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

16 153(1) Filip Kull, 0 4,00 7,350 0,30 11,050
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

17 171(1) Mitja Kananen, 0 2,40 8,200 10,600
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

18 127(1) David Rumbutis, 0
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE
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1 159(1) Isak Wargh, 0 3,50 9,000 12,500
EsTT, FIN

2 176(1) Eeli Mikkola , 0 3,90 8,450 12,350
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

3 175(1) Tarmo Kanerva , 0 3,40 8,450 11,850
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

4 151(1) Mattias Larsson, 0 2,70 9,050 11,750
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

5 120(1) Victor Javenfeldt , 0 2,60 9,100 11,700
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

6 157(1) Robert Kirmes, 0 4,20 7,450 11,650
EsTT, FIN

7 164(1) Otto Hannula, 0 2,60 9,000 11,600
EsTT, FIN

8 153(1) Filip Kull, 0 3,30 8,150 11,450
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

9 163(1) Heikki Lintula, 0 2,30 8,950 11,250
EsTT, FIN

10 105(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 3,30 7,900 11,200
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

11 173(1) Jakob Byggmester, 0 3,10 7,450 10,550
IF Drott, FIN

12 171(1) Mitja Kananen, 0 2,60 7,350 9,950
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

13 115(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 2,20 6,800 9,000
Ármann, ISL

14 128(1) Adam Björs, 0 2,10 4,000 4,00 2,100
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

15 160(1) Joona Suila, 0
EsTT, FIN

15 170(1) Sampo-Tapio Raivio, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

15 106(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

15 127(1) David Rumbutis, 0
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE
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1 175(1) Tarmo Kanerva , 0 4,00 8,700 12,700
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

2 157(1) Robert Kirmes, 0 3,80 8,750 12,550
EsTT, FIN

3 176(1) Eeli Mikkola , 0 3,40 9,100 12,500
Tampereen Sisu, FIN

4 105(1) Breki Snorrason, 0 2,70 8,900 11,600
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

5 153(1) Filip Kull, 0 2,50 8,400 10,900
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

6 170(1) Sampo-Tapio Raivio, 0 2,40 8,400 10,800
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

7 120(1) Victor Javenfeldt , 0 2,40 8,300 10,700
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

8 151(1) Mattias Larsson, 0 2,20 8,250 10,450
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

9 159(1) Isak Wargh, 0 2,30 7,850 10,150
EsTT, FIN

10 128(1) Adam Björs, 0 1,90 8,100 10,000
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

11 164(1) Otto Hannula, 0 2,30 7,650 9,950
EsTT, FIN

12 115(1) Atli Snær Valgeirsson, 0 1,80 7,600 9,400
Ármann, ISL

13 163(1) Heikki Lintula, 0 2,60 6,550 9,150
EsTT, FIN

14 171(1) Mitja Kananen, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

14 173(1) Jakob Byggmester, 0
IF Drott, FIN

14 160(1) Joona Suila, 0
EsTT, FIN

14 106(1) Orri Geir Andrésson, 0
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

14 127(1) David Rumbutis, 0
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE
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1 149(1) Kim Wanström, 0 13,650 9,550 12,200 13,200 12,300 12,700 73,600
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 148(1) Vitalijs Kardasovs, 0 11,600 9,600 12,300 14,100 12,300 12,800 72,700
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 116(1) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 0 10,900 10,900 12,750 13,250 12,700 11,800 72,300
Ármann

4 158(1) Emil Woivalin, 0 13,200 9,850 12,450 13,350 13,000 10,000 71,850
EsTT

5 104(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 0 11,050 9,850 11,200 12,550 12,050 11,150 67,850
Fimleikafelagid Björk

6 147(1) Karl Idesjö, 0 11,800 13,400 14,100 13,850 13,250 66,400
Hammarbygymnasterna

7 133(1) Filip Lidbeck , 0 13,750 11,450 14,150 11,600 50,950
Halmstad Frigymnaster

8 113(1) Leo Blumenberg, 0 7,650 9,950 11,300 11,200 40,100
KFUM Stockholm

9 122(1) Hamza Gungur, 0 10,100 9,150 13,400 32,650
GK Motus-Salto

10 168(1) Jooa Sillanpää, 0 10,650 7,400 12,250 30,300
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat

11 161(1) Leevi Makkonen, 0 12,500 14,050 26,550
EsTT

12 124(1) Pontus Kallanvaara, 0 12,800 12,350 25,150
GK Motus-Salto

13 123(1) Tony Do, 0 10,900 9,300 20,200
GK Motus-Salto

14 167(1) Pavel Titov, 0 11,350 11,350
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat



1 133(1) Filip Lidbeck , 0 5,50 8,350 0,10 13,750
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

2 149(1) Kim Wanström, 0 5,30 8,350 13,650
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

3 158(1) Emil Woivalin, 0 4,80 8,400 13,200
EsTT, FIN

4 124(1) Pontus Kallanvaara, 0 4,70 8,200 0,10 12,800
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

5 147(1) Karl Idesjö, 0 4,40 7,500 0,10 11,800
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

6 148(1) Vitalijs Kardasovs, 0 5,00 6,600 11,600
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

7 104(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 0 4,20 6,850 11,050
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

8 116(1) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 0 3,50 7,400 10,900
Ármann, ISL

8 123(1) Tony Do, 0 4,70 6,500 0,30 10,900
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

10 168(1) Jooa Sillanpää, 0 4,30 6,350 10,650
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

11 122(1) Hamza Gungur, 0 3,80 6,400 0,10 10,100
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

12 167(1) Pavel Titov, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

12 161(1) Leevi Makkonen, 0
EsTT, FIN

12 113(1) Leo Blumenberg, 0
KFUM Stockholm , SWE
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1 124(1) Pontus Kallanvaara, 0 4,60 7,750 12,350
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

2 167(1) Pavel Titov, 0 4,00 7,350 11,350
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

3 116(1) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 0 3,20 7,700 10,900
Ármann, ISL

4 104(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 0 3,40 6,450 9,850
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

4 158(1) Emil Woivalin, 0 4,20 5,650 9,850
EsTT, FIN

6 148(1) Vitalijs Kardasovs, 0 3,40 6,200 9,600
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

7 149(1) Kim Wanström, 0 4,30 5,250 9,550
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

8 123(1) Tony Do, 0 3,70 5,600 9,300
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

9 122(1) Hamza Gungur, 0 3,30 5,850 9,150
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

10 113(1) Leo Blumenberg, 0 2,80 4,850 7,650
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

11 168(1) Jooa Sillanpää, 0 3,10 4,300 7,400
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

12 161(1) Leevi Makkonen, 0
EsTT, FIN

12 147(1) Karl Idesjö, 0
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

12 133(1) Filip Lidbeck , 0
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

Mälarcupen 2017
3-5 November 2017

Åkeshov, Sweden

Event result MAG Senior - IV

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Pommel Horse

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2017-11-04 19:36:34 Page 3 / 7



1 147(1) Karl Idesjö, 0 4,70 8,700 13,400
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

2 116(1) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 0 4,60 8,150 12,750
Ármann, ISL

3 161(1) Leevi Makkonen, 0 4,10 8,400 12,500
EsTT, FIN

4 158(1) Emil Woivalin, 0 3,90 8,550 12,450
EsTT, FIN

5 148(1) Vitalijs Kardasovs, 0 4,00 8,300 12,300
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

6 149(1) Kim Wanström, 0 3,60 8,600 12,200
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

7 133(1) Filip Lidbeck , 0 3,40 8,050 11,450
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

8 104(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 0 3,50 7,700 11,200
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

9 113(1) Leo Blumenberg, 0 2,80 7,150 9,950
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

10 167(1) Pavel Titov, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

10 168(1) Jooa Sillanpää, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

10 124(1) Pontus Kallanvaara, 0
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

10 122(1) Hamza Gungur, 0
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

10 123(1) Tony Do, 0
GK Motus-Salto, SWE
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1 148(1) Vitalijs Kardasovs, 0 4,80 9,300 14,100
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE 5,20 9,250 14,450 14,275

2 133(1) Filip Lidbeck , 0 4,80 9,350 14,150
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE 4,00 9,550 13,550 13,850

3 161(1) Leevi Makkonen, 0 5,20 8,950 0,10 14,050
EsTT, FIN 4,00 9,400 13,400 13,725

4 104(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 0 3,20 9,350 12,550
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL 2,80 9,100 11,900 12,225

5 168(1) Jooa Sillanpää, 0 4,40 7,950 0,10 12,250
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN 2,80 7,950 0,10 10,650 11,450

6 147(1) Karl Idesjö, 0 4,80 9,400 0,10 14,100
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

7 122(1) Hamza Gungur, 0 4,00 9,400 13,400
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

8 158(1) Emil Woivalin, 0 4,00 9,350 13,350
EsTT, FIN

9 116(1) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 0 4,00 9,250 13,250
Ármann, ISL

10 149(1) Kim Wanström, 0 4,00 9,200 13,200
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE 0,30

11 113(1) Leo Blumenberg, 0 2,20 9,100 11,300
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

12 167(1) Pavel Titov, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

12 124(1) Pontus Kallanvaara, 0
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

12 123(1) Tony Do, 0
GK Motus-Salto, SWE
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1 147(1) Karl Idesjö, 0 4,80 9,050 13,850
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

2 158(1) Emil Woivalin, 0 4,70 8,300 13,000
EsTT, FIN

3 116(1) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 0 4,00 8,700 12,700
Ármann, ISL

4 149(1) Kim Wanström, 0 4,00 8,300 12,300
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

4 148(1) Vitalijs Kardasovs, 0 4,60 7,700 12,300
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

6 104(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 0 3,30 8,750 12,050
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

7 113(1) Leo Blumenberg, 0 2,30 8,900 11,200
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

8 161(1) Leevi Makkonen, 0
EsTT, FIN

8 167(1) Pavel Titov, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

8 168(1) Jooa Sillanpää, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

8 133(1) Filip Lidbeck , 0
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

8 122(1) Hamza Gungur, 0
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

8 123(1) Tony Do, 0
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

8 124(1) Pontus Kallanvaara, 0
GK Motus-Salto, SWE
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1 147(1) Karl Idesjö, 0 4,90 8,350 13,250
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

2 148(1) Vitalijs Kardasovs, 0 4,20 8,600 12,800
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

3 149(1) Kim Wanström, 0 3,90 8,800 12,700
Hammarbygymnasterna, SWE

4 116(1) Jón Sigurður Gunnarsson, 0 3,60 8,200 11,800
Ármann, ISL

5 133(1) Filip Lidbeck , 0 3,40 8,200 11,600
Halmstad Frigymnaster , SWE

6 104(1) Stefán Ingvarsson, 0 2,60 8,550 11,150
Fimleikafelagid Björk, ISL

7 158(1) Emil Woivalin, 0 2,70 7,300 10,000
EsTT, FIN

8 161(1) Leevi Makkonen, 0
EsTT, FIN

8 167(1) Pavel Titov, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

8 168(1) Jooa Sillanpää, 0
Jyväskylän Voimistelijat, FIN

8 124(1) Pontus Kallanvaara, 0
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

8 113(1) Leo Blumenberg, 0
KFUM Stockholm , SWE

8 122(1) Hamza Gungur, 0
GK Motus-Salto, SWE

8 123(1) Tony Do, 0
GK Motus-Salto, SWE
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